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Cerca

CIG/Oggetto Scelta contraente Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z7810F234B
Noleggio
fotocopiatrice
(Convenzione
Consip)

26-AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
IN ADESIONE AD ACCORDO
QUADRO/CONVENZIONE

Olivetti S.p.A.
02298700010

5680.20
26/09/2014
31/10/2019

1086.84

6435483891
Assistenza
specialistica
alunni disabili

08-AFFIDAMENTO IN
ECONOMIA - COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

La Lanterna di
Diogene Coop.
sociale srl
09205951008

95091.00
21/10/2015
30/06/2016

0.00

« prima ‹ precedente 1 2 3 4

Pagine
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